
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
92 
7 

23 
24 
90 
91 
25 
9 
8 
2 

30 
15 
17 
11 
12 
67 
95 
19 
99 

Driver 
Jack Jeffers (R) 
Brad Majman 
G3 Argyros 
Caleb Gafrarar (R) 
Evan Cooley (R) 
Lucas Fecury 
Teddy Musella (R) 
Anthony Martella (R) 
Timothy Carel (R) 
Thomas Schrage 
Eddie Beswick (R) 
Patricio Gonzalez (R) 
Rodrigo Gonzalez (R) 
Jeshua Alianell (R) 
Sebastian Garzon (R) 
Wian Boshoff (R) 
Kaylee Countryman (R) 
Christian Cameron (R) 
Ryan Giannetta (R) 

Team 

Exclusive Autosport 

Jay Howard Driver Development 

Pabst Racing 

Pabst Racing 

Exclusive Autosport 

Exclusive Autosport 

VRD Racing 

Jay Howard Driver Development 

Jay Howard Driver Development 

VRD Racing 

Synergy Motorsport 

DEForce Racing 

DEForce Racing 

DEForce Racing 

DEForce Racing 

Sarah Fisher Hartman Development 

Exclusive Autosport 

VRD Racing 

VRD Racing 

Overall BestTm 

1:12.4218 

1:12.5265 

1:12.8565 

1:12.8841 

1:12.9422 

1:13.2468 

1:13.2677 

1:13.3284 

1:13.3578 

1:13.4424 

1:13.7272 

1:14.0575 

1:14.3116 

1:14.8091 

1:14.9701 

1:15.7985 

1:16.3261 

1:19.3600 

1:20.1985 

In Session 

USF2000 Qualifying 2 

USF2000 Qualifying 2 

USF2000 Qualifying 2 

USF2000 Qualifying 2 

USF2000 Qualifying 2 

USF2000 Qualifying 2 

USF2000 Qualifying 2 

USF2000 Qualifying 2 

USF2000 Qualifying 2 

USF2000 Qualifying 2 

USF2000 Qualifying 2 

USF2000 Qualifying 2 

USF2000 Qualifying 2 

USF2000 Qualifying 2 

USF2000 Qualifying 2 

USF2000 Qualifying 2 

USF2000 Qualifying 2 

USF2000 Qualifying 2 

USF2000 Qualifying 2 

Diff 

0.1047 

0.4347 

0.4623 

0.5204 

0.8250 

0.8459 

0.9066 

0.9360 

1.0206 

1.3054 

1.6357 

1.8898 

2.3873 

2.5483 

3.3767 

3.9043 

6.9382 

7.7767 

Continental Tire Grand Prix 

USF2000 

Grid USF2000 Race 2 

Streets of Toronto 11-Turn 1.786 miles 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Kaylen Frederick 7/14/2018 1:10.7699 (90.853)
Race Record: Rasmus Lindh 7/15/2018 1:10.9853 (90.576)
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