

Official Results

Qualifying Record: Kaylen Frederick 7/14/2018 1:10.7699 (90.853) Race Record: Rasmus Lindh 7/15/2018 1:10.9853 (90.576)

Continental Tire Grand Prix

USF2000

Streets of Toronto 11-Turn 1.786 miles

Grid USF2000 Race 2

Pos	No.	Driver	Team	Overall BestTm In Session		Diff
1	92	Jack Jeffers (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:12.4218	USF2000 Qualifying 2	
2	7	Brad Majman	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:12.5265	USF2000 Qualifying 2	0.1047
3	23	G3 Argyros	Pabst Racing	1:12.8565	USF2000 Qualifying 2	0.4347
4	24	Caleb Gafrarar (R)	Pabst Racing	1:12.8841	USF2000 Qualifying 2	0.4623
5	90	Evan Cooley (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:12.9422	USF2000 Qualifying 2	0.5204
6	91	Lucas Fecury	Exclusive Autosport	1:13.2468	USF2000 Qualifying 2	0.8250
7	25	Teddy Musella (R)	VRD Racing	1:13.2677	USF2000 Qualifying 2	0.8459
8	9	Anthony Martella (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:13.3284	USF2000 Qualifying 2	0.9066
9	8	Timothy Carel (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:13.3578	USF2000 Qualifying 2	0.9360
10	2	Thomas Schrage	VRD Racing	1:13.4424	USF2000 Qualifying 2	1.0206
11	30	Eddie Beswick (R)	Synergy Motorsport	1:13.7272	USF2000 Qualifying 2	1.3054
12	15	Patricio Gonzalez (R)	DEForce Racing	1:14.0575	USF2000 Qualifying 2	1.6357
13	17	Rodrigo Gonzalez (R)	DEForce Racing	1:14.3116	USF2000 Qualifying 2	1.8898
14	11	Jeshua Alianell (R)	DEForce Racing	1:14.8091	USF2000 Qualifying 2	2.3873
15	12	Sebastian Garzon (R)	DEForce Racing	1:14.9701	USF2000 Qualifying 2	2.5483
16	67	Wian Boshoff (R)	Sarah Fisher Hartman	1:15.7985	USF2000 Qualifying 2	3.3767
17	95	Kaylee Countryman (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:16.3261	USF2000 Qualifying 2	3.9043
18	19	Christian Cameron (R)	VRD Racing	1:19.3600	USF2000 Qualifying 2	6.9382
19	99	Ryan Giannetta (R)	VRD Racing	1:20.1985	USF2000 Qualifying 2	7.7767

andersen

Orbits